
New Delhi - Indore Special Fare SF Shravan Special/09332X - SF - WR 
NDLS/New Delhi to INDB/Indore Junction 

12h 45m - 826 km - 8 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NDLS New Delhi 07:30 0 1 0 57 214 NR
2 MTJ Mathura Junction 09:30 09:35 5m 0 1 141 29 177 NCR
3 BTE Bharatpur Junction 10:45 10:47 2m 0 1 175 123 WCR
4 GGC Gangapur City 11:45 11:47 2m 0 1 294 89 269 WCR
5 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
12:30 12:35 5m 0 1 358 92 266 WCR

6 KOTA Kota Junction 13:45 13:55 10m 0 1 466 63 253 WCR
7 NAD Nagda Junction 17:30 17:55 25m 1 691 83 469 WR
8 UJN Ujjain Junction 18:35 18:40 5m 0 1 746 57 492 WR
9 DWX Dewas Junction 19:23 19:25 2m 0 1 787 47 537 WR
10 INDB Indore Junction 20:15 0 1 826 - 550 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 28 2024 (12:51)

Aug 28 2024 (12:51)

1

1


